
1 561 AUSTIN WESTLAKE Reg champions - advances to state

1 282 1 279

REESE RAMSEY 1 136 1 66 T3 70

MATTHEW DENTON 2 138 T2 70 2 68

THOMAS BOCKHOLT T5 144 T10 74 T3 70

REID DAVENPORT T5 144 T8 73 T6 71

MICHAEL ROME T8 146 T8 73 T12 73

2 587 AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS Advances to state

4 305 2 282

NATHAN PETRONZIO 3 141 T16 75 1 66

TREY BOSCO T5 144 T10 74 T3 70

TRISTAN STALKER T19 150 T37 79 T6 71

JASON PROTASS T28 154 T37 79 T20 75

GRAYSON LITOWITZ T34 156 T26 77 T46 79

3 605 COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY Advances to state

6 311 3 294

JOAQUIN MARTINEZ T11 148 T26 77 T6 71

JORDAN STAGG T15 149 T10 74 T20 75

TYLER HORN T22 152 T31 78 T15 74

EVAN PEREZ T40 158 T58 84 T15 74

GARRETT COAN T55 164 T52 82 T58 82

T4 606 SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON
2 301 5 305

GARRETT MARTIN T8 146 T16 75 T6 71

JOHNNY KEEFER T15 149 T10 74 T20 75

JUSTIN ABSHIRE T28 154 T10 74 T49 80

MASON STANLEY T40 158 T37 79 T46 79

LUIS ALVAREZ T59 166 T31 78 78 88

T4 606 NEW BRAUNFELS
5 308 4 298

DARRYL FULGHAM T15 149 T16 75 T15 74

TRENTON LEFFINGWELLT19 150 T26 77 T12 73

GABE CASTILLEJA T28 154 T46 81 T12 73

ZACHARY AMEZCUA T38 157 T37 79 T38 78

MATTHEW MCARTHURT55 164 T26 77 T76 87
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6 611 SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL

3 304 6 307

BRETT ALLEN T11 148 T2 70 T38 78

LANDON SORBEL 21 151 T21 76 T20 75

JORDAN ANDERSON T22 152 T21 76 T27 76

STEVEN SALINAS T52 163 T61 85 T38 78

ALEJANDRO FARIAS T62 167 T52 82 T70 85

7 625 SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS
7 317 7 308

ANDRES ACEVEDO 10 147 5 71 T27 76

KEITH CLARK 33 155 T46 81 T15 74

ETHAN PEREZ T45 160 T44 80 T49 80

C.J. HEFFRON T59 166 T75 88 T38 78

CARSON HUNSUCKERT62 167 T61 85 T58 82

8 637 LAREDO ALEXANDER
11 328 8 309

ALBERT FLORES T34 156 T37 79 T34 77

CHRISTOPHER LOPEZT38 157 T46 81 T27 76

ERIC CREAMER T47 161 T46 81 T49 80

JIMMY ESCOTO T52 163 T70 87 T27 76

BERNARDO TREVINOT80 176 88 93 T66 83

9 652 MCALLEN MEMORIAL
12 330 9 322

C.W. PHILLIPS 4 143 T6 72 T6 71

COLTON HENDERSONT57 165 T58 84 T55 81

ROSS GONZALEZ T70 171 T83 90 T55 81

TREVOR KUCIA T80 176 T70 87 T79 89

RAUL GONZALEZ T83 177 T70 87 T84 90

10 654 SAN ANTONIO CLARK
8 319 13 335

LOGAN WINNINGHAMT42 159 T46 81 T38 78

THOMAS MILLER T42 159 T46 81 T38 78

COLE WINNINGHAM T50 162 T37 79 T66 83

GERONIMO GUTIERREZT78 175 T31 78 95 97

STEPHEN MCNIERNEY90 185 T80 89 T93 96
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11 655 HARLINGEN

10 327 11 328

COLE CHARVAT T28 154 T16 75 T46 79

DYLAN MARTINEZ T34 156 T52 82 T15 74

NICHOLAS GALVAN T70 171 T61 85 T73 86

JOHN ORTEGA T76 174 T61 85 T79 89

SAMMY RIOS 94 192 93 98 T90 94

12 660 LAREDO UNITED
9 322 14 338

JOEL ALFARO T11 148 T6 72 T27 76

GUSTAVO VALADEZ T45 160 T31 78 T58 82

ERIK CAMPOS T78 175 T75 88 T76 87

SAM SANCHEZ T83 177 T58 84 T88 93

MARCO PADILLA 89 184 T83 90 T90 94

13 662 PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTH
T13 339 10 323

ARMANDO BARBOZA T42 159 T55 83 T27 76

MATHEW JASSO T47 161 T61 85 T27 76

VICTOR GONZALEZ T50 162 T21 76 T73 86

DARREN PEDROZA 87 180 91 95 T70 85

MARK VILLEGAS 95 200 96 111 T79 89

14 672 EDINBURG ROBERT VELA
15 340 12 332

ETHAN GALVAN T34 156 T31 78 T38 78

JORDAN OLIVAREZ T59 166 T80 89 T34 77

BRYAN NAVARRO T62 167 T61 85 T58 82

TYLER REYNOLDS 88 183 T75 88 92 95

JUAN AGUILAR T91 190 T89 94 T93 96

15 685 MCALLEN
T13 339 16 346

LUCAS ABBOTT T52 163 T37 79 69 84

VINNY ZAMORA T70 171 T75 88 T66 83

JONATHAN GUERRA T74 173 T55 83 T84 90

VINCE TAVAREZ 86 179 T80 89 T84 90

CARLOS CANO T91 190 94 101 T79 89
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16 688 WESLACO

16 349 15 339

BRADLEY MCCALEB T15 149 T10 74 T20 75

PEYTON VOS T74 173 T70 87 T73 86

QUINLAN VOS T80 176 86 91 T70 85

ISAIAH GARATE T91 190 92 97 T88 93

A.J. RIVERA 96 208 95 108 96 100

Medalists
1 136 REESE RAMSEY AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 66 T3 70 Reg champion

2 138 MATTHEW DENTON AUSTIN WESTLAKE T2 70 2 68

3 141 NATHAN PETRONZIO AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS T16 75 1 66

4 143 C.W. PHILLIPS MCALLEN MEMORIAL T6 72 T6 71 state qualifier

T5 144 TREY BOSCO AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS T10 74 T3 70

T5 144 REID DAVENPORT AUSTIN WESTLAKE T8 73 T6 71

T5 144 THOMAS BOCKHOLT AUSTIN WESTLAKE T10 74 T3 70

T8 146 MICHAEL ROME AUSTIN WESTLAKE T8 73 T12 73

T8 146 GARRETT MARTIN SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T16 75 T6 71 state qualifier

10 147 ANDRES ACEVEDO SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 5 71 T27 76 state qualifier

T11 148 BRETT ALLEN SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT2 70 T38 78

T11 148 JOEL ALFARO LAREDO UNITED T6 72 T27 76

T11 148 CHARLES GAMBREL DEL RIO M T26 77 T6 71

T11 148 JOAQUIN MARTINEZ COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT26 77 T6 71

T15 149 DARRYL FULGHAM NEW BRAUNFELS T16 75 T15 74

T15 149 BRADLEY MCCALEB WESLACO T10 74 T20 75

T15 149 JOHNNY KEEFER SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T10 74 T20 75

T15 149 JORDAN STAGG COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT10 74 T20 75

T19 150 TRENTON LEFFINGWELLNEW BRAUNFELS T26 77 T12 73

T19 150 TRISTAN STALKER AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS T37 79 T6 71

21 151 LANDON SORBEL SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT21 76 T20 75

T22 152 TYLER HORN COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT31 78 T15 74

T22 152 JORDAN ANDERSON SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT21 76 T27 76

T22 152 TREVOR BAILEY CIBOLO STEELE M T16 75 T34 77

T22 152 MIKE YANG SAN ANTONIO BRENNAN MT2 70 T58 82

T26 153 SANTIAGO GARCIA BROWNSVILLE HANNA MT31 78 T20 75

T26 153 TYLER THURMOND SAN ANTONIO REAGAN MT21 76 T34 77

T28 154 COLE CHARVAT HARLINGEN T16 75 T46 79

T28 154 BRANDON HOFF AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT M T21 76 T38 78

T28 154 GABE CASTILLEJA NEW BRAUNFELS T46 81 T12 73

T28 154 JUSTIN ABSHIRE SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T10 74 T49 80

T28 154 JASON PROTASS AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS T37 79 T20 75

33 155 KEITH CLARK SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T46 81 T15 74

T34 156 ALBERT FLORES LAREDO ALEXANDER T37 79 T34 77

T34 156 ETHAN GALVAN EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T31 78 T38 78
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T34 156 GRAYSON LITOWITZ AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS T26 77 T46 79

T34 156 DYLAN MARTINEZ HARLINGEN T52 82 T15 74

T38 157 CHRISTOPHER LOPEZ LAREDO ALEXANDER T46 81 T27 76

T38 157 ZACHARY AMEZCUA NEW BRAUNFELS T37 79 T38 78

T40 158 EVAN PEREZ COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT58 84 T15 74

T40 158 MASON STANLEY SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T37 79 T46 79

T42 159 LOGAN WINNINGHAMSAN ANTONIO CLARK T46 81 T38 78

T42 159 ARMANDO BARBOZA PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT55 83 T27 76

T42 159 THOMAS MILLER SAN ANTONIO CLARK T46 81 T38 78

T45 160 GUSTAVO VALADEZ LAREDO UNITED T31 78 T58 82

T45 160 ETHAN PEREZ SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T44 80 T49 80

T47 161 REID POWELL AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS M 69 86 T20 75

T47 161 ERIC CREAMER LAREDO ALEXANDER T46 81 T49 80

T47 161 MATHEW JASSO PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT61 85 T27 76

T50 162 COLE WINNINGHAM SAN ANTONIO CLARK T37 79 T66 83

T50 162 VICTOR GONZALEZ PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTHT21 76 T73 86

T52 163 LUCAS ABBOTT MCALLEN T37 79 69 84

T52 163 STEVEN SALINAS SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT61 85 T38 78

T52 163 JIMMY ESCOTO LAREDO ALEXANDER T70 87 T27 76

T55 164 MATTHEW MCARTHURNEW BRAUNFELS T26 77 T76 87

T55 164 GARRETT COAN COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT52 82 T58 82

T57 165 COLTON HENDERSON MCALLEN MEMORIAL T58 84 T55 81

T57 165 EMILIO LOPEZ SAN ANTONIO TAFT M T55 83 T58 82

T59 166 C.J. HEFFRON SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T75 88 T38 78

T59 166 LUIS ALVAREZ SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON T31 78 78 88

T59 166 JORDAN OLIVAREZ EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T80 89 T34 77

T62 167 HAROLD DEVALLY LAREDO ALEXANDER M T61 85 T58 82

T62 167 CARSON HUNSUCKER SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS T61 85 T58 82

T62 167 ALEJANDRO FARIAS SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT52 82 T70 85

T62 167 BRYAN NAVARRO EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T61 85 T58 82

T66 169 JOSEPH LOPEZ LA JOYA PALMVIEW M T70 87 T58 82

T66 169 JACOB TREVINO SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON MT75 88 T55 81

T66 169 PABLO HERNANDEZ EDINBURG ECONOMEDES MT44 80 T79 89

69 170 JACOB FLORES PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO MT83 90 T49 80

T70 171 NICHOLAS GALVAN HARLINGEN T61 85 T73 86

T70 171 ROSS GONZALEZ MCALLEN MEMORIAL T83 90 T55 81

T70 171 VINNY ZAMORA MCALLEN T75 88 T66 83

73 172 BRANDON GARZA HARLINGEN SOUTH M 87 92 T49 80

T74 173 PEYTON VOS WESLACO T70 87 T73 86

T74 173 JONATHAN GUERRA MCALLEN T55 83 T84 90

T76 174 JOHN ORTEGA HARLINGEN T61 85 T79 89

T76 174 JOSHUA DRIESBACH SCHERTZ CLEMENS M T89 94 T49 80

T78 175 ERIK CAMPOS LAREDO UNITED T75 88 T76 87

T78 175 GERONIMO GUTIERREZSAN ANTONIO CLARK T31 78 95 97
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T80 176 BERNARDO TREVINO LAREDO ALEXANDER 88 93 T66 83

T80 176 QUINLAN VOS WESLACO 86 91 T70 85

T80 176 TREVOR KUCIA MCALLEN MEMORIAL T70 87 T79 89

T83 177 RAUL GONZALEZ MCALLEN MEMORIAL T70 87 T84 90

T83 177 TYLER PENA MCALLEN M T61 85 87 92

T83 177 SAM SANCHEZ LAREDO UNITED T58 84 T88 93

86 179 VINCE TAVAREZ MCALLEN T80 89 T84 90

87 180 DARREN PEDROZA PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTH91 95 T70 85

88 183 TYLER REYNOLDS EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T75 88 92 95

89 184 MARCO PADILLA LAREDO UNITED T83 90 T90 94

90 185 STEPHEN MCNIERNEY SAN ANTONIO CLARK T80 89 T93 96

T91 190 JUAN AGUILAR EDINBURG ROBERT VELA T89 94 T93 96

T91 190 ISAIAH GARATE WESLACO 92 97 T88 93

T91 190 CARLOS CANO MCALLEN 94 101 T79 89

94 192 SAMMY RIOS HARLINGEN 93 98 T90 94

95 200 MARK VILLEGAS PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO NORTH96 111 T79 89

96 208 A.J. RIVERA WESLACO 95 108 96 100


